Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
April 2008   Rev 2 1/3
3
DSL01-xxxSC5
Secondary protection for DSL lines
Features
■ Low capacitance devices:

Ordering information DSL01-xxxSC5
2/3
1 Ordering information
2 Revision history
Table 1. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
DSL01-008SC5 XT08 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-010SC5 XT12 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-016SC5 WT16 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-024SC5 WT24 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
Table 2. Revision history
Date Revision Changes
28-Aug-2007 1 Initial release.
10-Apr-2008 2 Replaced order code DSL01-012SC, with DSL01-010SC.
DSL01-xxxSC5
 3/3
Please Read Carefully:
Information in this document is provided solely in connection with ST products. STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the